PUBLIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 1 (4)
Prepared (Subject resp) No.
jidgezou George Zou 1/1301-BMR716
Approved (Document resp) Checked Date Rev
jidgezou George Zou 3/27/2020 D
Key Features
Ultra-wide input voltage range 12:1

Approved (Document resp) Checked Date Rev
jidgezou George Zou 3/27/2020 D
Ordering Information
Product program Output
PKM7111WPI 5V, 20A / 100W
PKM7113WPI 12V, 8.4A / 100W
PKM7117KWPI 13.8V, 7.25A / 100W
PKM7115WPI 15V, 6.67A / 100W
PKM7116ZWPI 24V, 4.2A / 100W
PKM7116JWPI 48V, 2.1A / 100W
PKM7116HWPI 54V, 1.86A / 100W
Product number and Packaging
PKM711XXWPI n1
Options n1
Remote Control logic
Options Description
n1 P
Negative*
Positive
Example: a 12V output, positive logic module would be PKM7113WPIP.
The products are delivered in trays. See details in Delivery Package
Information.
* Standard variant (i.e. no option selected).
General Information